UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS AT DALLAS CLERY CRIME LOG & ON -CAMPUS RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FIRE LOG

Updated

Event#

2017-0247542
20170244416
20170242335
20170242269
20170229257
20170224762
20170215176

Time Reported

11/22/2017
11/17/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
10/26/2017
10/20/2017
10/07/2017

12:05pm
02:00pm
07:20pm
05:30pm
06:00pm
11:30pm
05:45pm

Time Occurred

11/22/2017
11/17/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
10/24/2017
10/20/2017
10/07/2017

11:00am
02:00pm
06:44pm
05:30pm
12:00pm
11:30pm
05:45pm

Report #
17-0082
17-0081
17-0077
17-0076
17-0072
17-0071
17-0065

Location

7400 University Hills Blvd.
7894 University Hills Blvd.
7300 University Hills Blvd.
7400 University Hills Blvd.
7400 University Hills Blvd.
7300 University Hills Blvd.
7400 University Hills Blvd.

Dallas TX B2#300
Dallas TX (DART)
Dallas TX (1st fIr)
Dallas TX (Roof)
Dallas TX (Lot 2)
Dallas TX (Lot 1)
Dallas TX (Café)

Offiense

THEFT OF PROPERTY LESS THAN $100.00 31.03 (1)
THEFT OF PROPERTY LESS THAN $750.00 31.03 (a)
THEFT OF PROPERTY LESS THAN $750.00 31.03 (a)
ATTEMPTED SUICIDE - APOWW

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF < $100 PC 28.03 (c)
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 481.121 (a) & PARA
HARASSMENT/CTW/WARRANT ARREST

Disposition

CLOSED

OUTSIDE AGENCY ASSIST (DART PD)
CLOSED

CLOSED BY APOWW/MHMR

CLOSED

CLEARED BY ARREST

CLEARED BY ARREST



