3	UN	IIVERSIT'	Y OF NORT	TH TEXAS	S AT DALLA	AS CLERY CRIME LOG & ON -CAMP	US RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FIRE LOG	Updated 12/04/2017
Event#	Time Reported		Time Occurred		Report #	Location	Offiense	Disposition
2017-0247542	11/22/2017	12:05pm	11/22/2017	11:00am	17-0082	7400 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX B2#300	THEFT OF PROPERTY LESS THAN \$100.00 31.03 (1)	CLOSED
20170244416	11/17/2017	02:00pm	11/17/2017	02:00pm	17-0081	7894 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX (DART)	THEFT OF PROPERTY LESS THAN \$750.00 31.03 (a)	OUTSIDE AGENCY ASSIST (DART PD)
20170242335	11/14/2017	07:20pm	11/14/2017	06:44pm	17-0077	7300 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX (1st flr)	THEFT OF PROPERTY LESS THAN \$750.00 31.03 (a)	CLOSED
20170242269	11/14/2017	05:30pm	11/14/2017	05:30pm	17-0076	7400 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX (Roof)	ATTEMPTED SUICIDE - APOWW	CLOSED BY APOWW/MHMR
20170229257	10/26/2017	06:00pm	10/24/2017	12:00pm	17-0072	7400 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX (Lot 2)	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF < \$100 PC 28.03 (c)	CLOSED
20170224762	10/20/2017	11:30pm	10/20/2017	11:30pm	17-0071	7300 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX (Lot 1)	POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 481.121 (a) & PARA	CLEARED BY ARREST
20170215176	10/07/2017	05:45pm	10/07/2017	05:45pm	17-0065	7400 University Hills Blvd. Dallas TX (Café)	HARASSMENT/CTW/WARRANT ARREST	CLEARED BY ARREST